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Limosilactobacillus fermentum DSM 20052 (GCA_013394085.1)1.11
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Limosilactobacillus fermentum 92281_i2 (GCA_028462585.1)1.09

Limosilactobacillus fermentum B-1840 (GCA_030770375.1)0.912
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Limosilactobacillus fermentum LMG 6902 (GCA_029823225.1)1.35

Limosilactobacillus fermentum B1 28 (GCA_005341425.1)1.65
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Limosilactobacillus fermentum ATCC 14931 (GCA_000159215.1)0

Limosilactobacillus fermentum QAULFN21 (GCA_022509425.1)0

1
22

Limosilactobacillus fermentum KMB_613 (GCA_003346315.1)182

Limosilactobacillus fermentum L930BB (GCA_001039735.1)183
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NJ tree generated by a cgMLST analysis (based on 607 loci)
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